DIRECTORATE GENERAL BORDER SECURITY FORCE
COMMUNICATION & IT DIRECTORATE
(COMMUNICATION WING)

NEW DELHI - 110003

Sub:-RESULT OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF
HC(RO) OF SPECIAL DRIVE RECRUITMENT _OF
SC/ST/ OBC CATEGORY CONDUCTED WEF 24" MARCH
2013 TO 23"” SEP 2013 IN BSF COMMUNICATION SETUP

Following candidates whose Roll Number, Name and Caste arc given
below have been selected for the post HC (RO) on provisionally basis in BSI
Communication setup on merit bases during the special drive recruitment ol
SC/ST/OBC category conducted wef 24™ March’2013 to 23" Sep’2013 at
|9 recruitment centres.

2. Offer of appointment letter to selected candidates being sent through
reeistered post at their given postal address within one month.

)

3. Although every care has been taken about the correctness of the result.
Recruitment Section, BSF has right to rectify omission/error/rejected i’ any
noticed at later stage.

V3
m&um

MG(CMESTT)
~ Oct’ 2013




DETAILS OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF HC(RO) OF
SPECIAL. DRIVE RECRUITMENT OF SC/ST/OBC  CATEGORY
CONDUCTED WEF 24"" MARCH’2013 TO 23%° SEP’2013 IN BSF
COMMUNICATION SETUP

S.No. | NAME OF | ROLL NO NAME OF CANDIDATE | CASTE | REMARKS |
' | RECTT
| | CENTRE
i 1. ! BARLILLY 113242005050 | PURAN SINGH OBC SELECTED
| 2. | BAREILLY 113242005068 | ANUJ KUMAR 0BC SELECTED
E | PUNJAB 113240300475 | FURJINDER KUMAR OBC SELECTED
4. | BARLILLY 113242000094 | JAI PRAKASH SINGH YADAV, | OBC SELECTED
| 5. | RAIPUR 113241300009 | VARUN YADAV OBC SELECTED
| 6. | IAMMU 113240200063 | VIKRAM JEET PUSOTRA 0BC SELECTED
|7 | RAJ 113240400408 | SURESH KUMAR JANGID OBC SELECTED
l\ 8. | BAREILLY 113242000643 | AVINASH KUMAR YADAV OBC SELECTED
9. i VI | 113241400220 NISHANTN OBC SELECTED
| 10. | BAREILLY 113242002083 | AMARAJEET PRAJAPATI OBC SELECTED
|11, | BAREILLY 113242000097 | VINAY KUMAR SINGH 0BC SELECTED
E*} | BAREILLY 113242002741 | VED PRAKASH MAURYA OBC SELECTED
13, HZB 113241902113 | SURENDERA KUMAR - | oBC SELECTED
14 | RAJ 1113240403103 | SURENDRA CHOUDHARY 0BC SELECTED
| 15. | HISSAR 113242100364 | SUNIL | osc SELECTED
' 16. BARLILLY 113242000206 | PUSKAR KUMAR GUPTA 0BC SELECTED
| 17. HISSAR 113242100141 | PAWAN KUMAR OBC SELECTED
" 18. } RAJ 113240404688 7 ROHTASH KUMAR ; 0BC SELECTED
| 19. | BAREILLY 113242002137 | SANTOSH KUMAR 0BC SELECTED
| 20. ' BARLILLY 113242000239 | NARSINGH YADAV OBC SELECTED
| 21. BARLILLY 113242001159 RAJANESH KUMAR OBC SELECTED
| 95 BARLILLY 113242000760 RAVI SHANKAR MAURYA 0oBC SELECTED
i 23. JAMMU 113240200006 | ROHIT KR. CHALOTRA OBC SELECTED
| 24. RAJ 113240400824 | PRADEEP KUMAR ] 0BC SELECTED
| 25. BAREILLY 113242002308 | SATYA BEER GUPTA 0BC SELECTED
‘ 26. | INDORE 113241700955 | LOKESH YADAV ' OBC SELECTED
2:7- | RAJ 113240400883 PRADEEP KUMAR 0OBC SELECTED
28, } GUIRAT 113240500109 | SHRIRAMSIHAG | OBC SELECTED
| 29 | RAJ 113240404333 | SURENDRA BAJIYA | OBC SELECTED
30. | RAJ 113240403664 | ASHISH KUMAR CHOUDHARY | OBC SELECTED
31 | HISSAR 113242100177 | MANOJ KUMAR | osc SELECTED |
32 | BAREILLY | 113242005349 | ABHAY SINGH KUSHWAHA | OBC | SELECTED
| 33. | Hes 113241902396 | KRISHNA MURARI 0BC | SELECTED
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113222000052
113221500101
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BIRBAL MONDAL
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SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED

| SELECTED

SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED




313,
314.
| 315.
| 316.
317.
318.
319,
320.
321,
322.
323.
324.
| 325.
326.
377.
328.
329.
330.
331,
332.
333.
334.
335.
| 336.
| 337.
338.
339.

340.
| 341.
342,
343,
344.
345.
| 346.
347.
348.
349,
| 350.
351.

BAREILLY
DELHI

| IAMMU
| TRA

NB
HISSAR
BAREILLY
BAREILLY
RAJ

RAJ

RAJ
PUNJAB
PUNJAB

| DELHI

INDORE
PUNJAB
JAMMU
BARLILLY
BAREILLY
RAJ

RAJ
DELHI
BARLILLY
RAJ

| BAREILLY

SB
PUNJAB
BAREILLY
BARLILLY
RAJ
BAREILLY
RAJ

RAJ
BAREILLY
PUNJAB
HISSAR
S8
DELHI

| DELHI

NB

113222000422
113221502169
113220200165
113221200041
113220700061
113222100142
113222000377
113222000092
113220400481

113220400154

113220400755
113220300316
213220300005

113221501941

113221700603

113220300196
113220200206
113222000330
113222001071
113220400558

113221500214

113222000237
113220400317

113222000137
113220600003
113220300235
113222001263
113222001276
113220400771
113222001336
113220400327

113220400487

113222000221
113220300431
113222100064
113220600113
113221500558
113221500125

| 113220400422

i113220700011'

RAVI KUMAR
KAMAL JIT KUMAR
VIKAS BAZALA

DIPAK CHANDRO MITRA
PRONOY SARKAR
PARDEEP KUMAR
SUNDER SINGH

* AVINASH KUMAR
ANKIT CHAUHAN

' RAHUL TONDWAL
HARISH KUMAR,

SHIV KUMAR

KISHOR KUMAR
NARESH KUMAR
RAHUL

“SACHIN KUMAR

SUNNY SAPOLIA
SACHENDRA KUMAR
GAJENDRA KUMAR JAVERIA
MAHESH ULJAWAL

' DARSHAN SINGH
VIKASH KUMAR
ASHIOE

| AJAYPAL GOTHWAL

PAWAN KUMAR
BIBEKANANDA SETHI
SUNNY KUMAR -
MAHINDRA SINGH
JAYKARAN

SUKLAL BAIRWA
SACHIN KUMAR
KAILASH KUMAR

' BHANU PRATAP BANSHIWAL

SANJEEV KUMAR
RAVIKUMAR
VIJENDER SINGH
DIBYENDU PRAMANIK
 MAHESH KUMAR
PRAVEEN KUMAR

TANMAY KUMAR RAY

Y

SC
SC
SC
SC

SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED

| SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED
SELECTED

SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED




BAREILLY
HZB
JAMMU
RAJ
BAREILLY
NB

RAJ

BAREILLY

DELHI
BAREILLY
BAREILLY
RAJ

RAJ
BAREILLY
TVM

RAJ

| HZB

RAJ
DELHI
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
BGLR
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

‘BARLILLY

RAJ
BARLILLY
BAREILLY
RAJ

INDORE

TRA

5B

SHG
HZB
PUNJAB
RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

113222000527
113221900248
113220200295
113220400299

113222001761

113220700051

113220400419 |
" CHANDRA SEKHAR

113222001169
113221501048
113222000430
113222000863
113220400214
113220400217
113222000987
113221400085
113230400155
113231900213
113230400163
113231500327
113230400033
113230400322
113230400153
113231600027

113230400014

113230400251

113230400158

113232000253
113230400354
113232000194
113232000141

| 113230400333

113231700115

113231200034

113230600071
113231000006
113231900034
113230300069

113230400055

113230400386
113230400086

SANTOSH KUMAR
DEEPAK KUMAR

HARISH KUMAR KATRU
SURJEET
KULDEEP KUMAR
ASHVANEE KUMAR BANJARE

DILIP KUMAR
AJEET SINGH
DESH DEEPAK
PUSHPENDRA
KRISHNA KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR
MICHAL JAUN
RANJU K
LAXMAN NAYAK

SHIV SHANKAR ORAON

VUAY KUMR MEENA

SHREE CHAND

RAMPHOOL MEENA

SURESH KUMAR MEENA
DINESH KUMAR MEENA
DHARAVATH NAGARAJU
RAJESH MEENA
ASHOK KUMAR
RAMKHILARI MEENA
HUKUM SINGH
JITENDRA KUMAR
SHAILESH KUMAR SAH
RAM NIWAS SINGH RANA

MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA

SUNIL SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR
BISWAJIT TUDU
THANG KHAN LAL
ANIL KUMAR PRASAD
HABEEB KHAN

'MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA

ANIL KUMAR MEENA
MANOJ KUMAR MEENA

ST
ST
QT

T S.J‘

ST
ST
i
ST

SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED

SELECTED

| SELECTED

SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED




393.
| 394.
395.
| 396.
| 397.
| 398.
| 399,
| 400.
{401.
| 402.
| 403,
404,
| 405.

406
‘407.
iaoa.
| 409.
| 410.
}411.
| 412.
| 413,
‘4]4.
| 415,
| 416,

417.
} 418.

419
420
| 421.
| 422.
423.
424,
425,
426.
| 427.
| 428.
| 429.
?430.
1431.

432.

PUNJAB
DELHI
BAREILLY
BARLILLY
BAREILLY
INDORE
RAJ
PUNJAB
RAJ
BAREILLY
BAREILLY
BAREILLY
RAJ
DELHI
DELHI
BARLEILLY
RAJ

RAJ

BAREILLY
| DELHI
| PUNJAB
| TRA

BAREILLY
BAREILLY
NB

SHG
PUNJAB
GHTY
HZB

HZB

RAJ
INDORE
DELHI
DELHI
RAIPUR

BARLILLY
| DELHI

BAREILLY
RAJ
PUNJAB

113230300030

| 113231500133

113232000177
113232000108
113232000037
113231701011
113230400018
113230300074
113230400301
113232000067
113232000059
113232000161
113230400317
113231500142
113231500091
313222000001
113230400151
113230400179
113232000075
113231500092
113230300040
113231200039
113232000027
113232000168
113230700130
113231000002
113230300052
113230900086
113231900185
113231900142
113230400248
113231700673
113231500270
113231500189

113231300256

113232000032
113231500285
113232000154
113230400020

113230300023

PREETAM SINGH TOMAR
ROHITJOSHI
ASHOK RANA

ARUN SINGH
NAGENDRA SINGH
ROHIT CHAND
VINOD MEENA
ABHISHEK PURSHAN
VED PRAKASH MEENA
VINAY SINGH
ASHVINI KUMAR

ANGAD KUMAR GOND
DINESH KUMAR MEENA
BANWARI MEENA
MANJEET SINGH
JITENDRA KUMAR
INDRA KUMAR MEENA
RAMAVTAR MEENA
SANDEEP KUMAR
NIKESH TOMAR
INDER JEET

RAJYA JAMATIA
VINOD CHAUHAN

RUSTAM SINGH RANA

LANGAI GOLAY

BESTER KHYRIEMMUJAT

DINESH KUMAR
MRIDUL RABHA
AJAY MUNDA
GUDDU KUMAR

HARI MOHAN MEENA

LOVE KUMAR PARTETI
VIJAY SINGH MEENA
PREETAM TOMAR
JITENDRA KUMAR
AMRIT KUMAR
LAXMAN DAS
YADVENDRA KUMAR
KAILASH CHANDRA
SUNILKUMAR

Y

T
ST

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
I'ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
st
| st
ST
ST
8T
ST
[:8T
ST
ST
ST
ST
8T
ST
&
ST
ST
8T
ST
| ST
ST

ST
eT
ST
ST
st
ST

SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED




RAJ
BAREILLY
TVM
JAMMU
DELHI
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
DELHI

BAREILLY

RAJ

SB

RAJ

HZB
RAIPUR
DELHI
SB

SB
DELHI
SB

RAJ
BAREILLY
SB
INDORE
RAIPUR
SB
BAREILLY
PUNJAB

BAREILLY

$B
BAREILLY
RAJ
RAJ
GUIRAT
HZB
BAREILLY
BAREILLY
DELHI
BAREILLY
$B

PUNJAB

113230400080
113232000218
113231400313
113230200042
113231500316
113230300029
113230300063
113231500310

113232000212

113230400092
113230600068
113230400341
113231900007
113231300246
113231500169
113230600118
113230600079
113231500157
113230600061
113230400389
113232000030
113230600086
113231701100
113231300267
113230600031
113232000007
113230300073
113232000274
213230600001
113232000046
113230400249
113230400154
113230500064
113231900023
113232000011
113232000112
113231500029
113232000038
113230600025
113230300039

MAHENDRA SINGH

RAHUL KUMAR MEENA
OM PRAKASH -

RATHEESH K A

KHALIL AHMED
MUKESH CHAUHAN
RAVI YADAV
SANJAY KUMAR
PRAMOD KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR MEENA

ARVIND SAH '
JUGAL KISHOR MEENA

ABHAY KUMAR '

NARENDRA SINGH

PRITAM SINGH

NANDU KUMAR

| AMARJIT KUMAR MANDAL

YADHVEER SINGH CHAUHAN

VIJAY KUMAR HEMBRAM
BODI LAL MEENA

'GAUTAM SINGH RANA

RAMA MAIHI
RAJESH BHABR

MUKESH KUMAR SAH
RAJVEER SINGH RANA

'MUKESH SINGH TOMAR

| DEEPAK SINGH

NILESH EKKA

PRADEEP SINGH
KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA
MAHESH CHAND MEENA,
GOBINDA MAJHI
JEETENDRA KAJI

SHIV PRAKASH
SOORAJ SINGH RANA
RANVEER SINGH

AJIT KUMAR

SRIRAM SINGH

LOVELY KAPOOR

BHUJENDRA GANWARE

=
ST

ET
ST
ST
BF
ST
Sy
ST

I'st

ST
ST

b Sy-l-

ST

| sT
| sT
ST

ST
ST
ST
ST

I'sT

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED

| SELECTED

SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED

| SELECTED
SELECTED

SELECTED




473.
| 474,
| 475,
| 476,
| 477.
| 478,
| 479.
‘480.
481,

482,
483

| 484.
| 485.
}486.

487.
488.
| 489.
| 490.
| 491,
| 492.

DELHI

| RAJ
HISSAR
INDORE
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
| HZB
HZB
RAIPUR

HZB
INDORE
RAIPUR
RAIPUR
RAJ
PUNJAB
GUIRAT
DELHI

‘ HZB

| BAREILLY

113231500046
113232000081
113230400367

113232100001

113231700822

113230400213
113230400107
113230400147
113231900085
113231900050
113231300261
113231900289
113231700773
113231300258
113231300265
113230400098
113230300080

113230500071

113231500190
113231900225

| KUSH KUMAR SHARMA
" CHAVAN YUVRAJ MOHANSINH

RITESH TOMAR
SUBODH KUMAR

SURESH CHAND MEENA
DINESH KUMAR MEENA
BABULAL OSARI i
AMIT KUMAR MEENA
SANJAY KUMAR MEENA
PURAN MAL MEENA

ANIL TOPPO

VIRENDRA KUMAR SAH
NANNAWARE LILESHWAR
DAMODHAR

JAGJIT ORAON
SHYAM SUNDEER KAVRE
SANJAY KUMAR

AWAGESH KUMAR CHOURKA
UMMED SINGH MEENA

NITIN CHAUHAN
PRADEEP TIRKEY

T SELECTED
'St | SELECTED
ST SELECTED
st SELECTED
st SELECTED
ST SELECTED
ST SELECTED
ST SELECTED
ST SELECTED
|'sT SELECTED
ST SELECTED
ST SELECTED
ST SELECTED
ST SELECTED
ST SELECTED
| sT SELECTED
ST SELECTED
ST SELECTED
ST SELECTED
o SELECTED

1D
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